
C-SIG #4 – Westwood  
 

Turn Total 
Miles 

Street For  Turn Total 
Miles 

Street For 

  From Grant’s Tomb   R 23.4 Old Hook Rd. 1.0 

L 0.0 Riverside Dr. 1.7  R 24.4 To L on Bogerts Mill 0.5 

R 1.7 155th St., BL up hill 0.2  R 24.9 Harriot 1.0 

L 1.9 @158 St. up R.D. Ramp 0.3  Str 25.9 Tappan Rd. 0.8 

R 2.2 162nd St. 0.1  R 26.7 Blanche 0.8 

L 2.3 Ft. Washington Ave. 0.8  R 27.5 West St. 0.6 

L 3.1 177th St. 0.1  L 28.1 Harrington  0.4 

R 3.2 Cabrini Blvd. 0.1    Closter Dock Rd.  

L 3.3 GW Bridge  1.3  R 28.5 TRO Closter Dock 0.3 

R 4.6 Hudson Terrace   2.0  R 28.8 County Rd. 0.8 

L 6.6 Palisade Ave.  0.4  BR 29.6 TRO County Rd. 0.2 

R 7.0 Summit   0.3  BR 29.8 Piermont Rd.  1.4 

L 7.3 Pershing 0.3  L 31.2 Hudson 0.2 

R 7.6 Woodland   1.5  R 31.4 Magnolia 0.7 

R 9.1 Kent 0.2  L 32.1 Hillside 0.1 

L 9.3 E. Clinton 1.0  R 32.2 Serpentine 0.4 

R 10.3 Depeyster 0.4  L 32.6 Westervelt 0.1 

L 10.7 Highwood 0.1  R 32.7 Engle 0.1 

R 10.8 Park 0.2  L 32.8 Woodland Park Dr. 0.5 

L 11.0 Hudson   R 33.3 Leroy  

QR  Knoll Rd. 0.2  QL  Churchill 0.7 

 

         

         

R 11.2 Engle 0.5  R 34.0 Woodland 0.7 

BL 11.7 Hillside 0.3  L 34.7 Lyncrest  0.4 

R 12.0 County Road (501) 0.6  R 35.1 Summit 0.7 

ST 12.6 Anderson 0.5  L 35.8 Palisade 0.4 

L 13.1 Hardenburgh 2.0  R 36.2 Hudson Terrace 2.0 

  (break @ Dunkin’ Donut)   L 38.2 Cross G.W. Bridge 1.2 

R 15.1 Schraalenburgh 1.9  R 39.4 Onto sidewalk 0.1 

BL 17.0 Schraalenburgh 0.3  R 39.5 Cabrini Ave 0.1 

STR 17.3 Lafayette (To End) 0.9  R 39.6 W. 177th St 0.1 

L 18.2 Blanch (To End) 0.4  L 39.7 Haven St 0.3 

BL 18.6 Cripplebush  0.9  R 40.0 Ft. Washington 0.1 

  Washington Ave. S.   R 40.1 W. 165th St 0.2 

L 19.5 Old Tappan Rd. 1.0  L 40.3 Riverside Dr. 4.8 

L 20.5 Rivervale Rd. 0.2  L 45.1 W. 72nd St  

R 20.7 Piermont Ave. 0.5      

L 21.2 Cedar Lane 1.1      

R 22.3 TRO Cedar Lane 0.1      

L 22.4 Sand  Rd. 0.6      

L 23.0 Old Hook 0.4      

R 23.4 Into Diner       

         

 


